
(CW )

QDR6060

QDR6060

QDR9090

QDR9090

QDR120120

QDR120120

QDR150150

QDR150150

QDR180180

QDR180180

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

P W Ürün ve Güç Seçenekleri

5,1

5,1

8,2

8,2

10,5

10,5

12,5

12,5

15,5

15,5

24V DC

24V DC

24V DC

24V DC

24V DC

24V DC

24V DC

24V DC

24V DC

24V DC

48

72

68

100

105

160

135

200

163

245

600x600

600x600

900x900

900x900

1200x1200

1200x1200

1500x1500

1500x1500

1800x1800

1800x1800

3.600

5.400

5.100

7.500

7.875

12.000

10.125

15.000

12.225

18.375

QDRDecoPendant

P

Voltaj
(V) (lm)

Güç
(W) (AxB) (mm)

44

B

A

10
0

100

PP W C. . G. 80Ra>Ta

C

RGB

RGBW

RGBA

WW: 3000K

NW: 4000K

CW: 6500K B: Mavi

G: 

A: 

29:  31: 32: 30: 

G

RAL900501: RAL9016



QDRDecoPendant

Fiberli, Antalya 

Salaris, Rusya

WW-NW-CW

R,G,B,A

RGB

RGBA/W

RGB DMX

WHITE DMX

PWM INV PWM DMX DALI 0-10V DC TRIAC


